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February 21, 2012 	 NOTICE OF VIOLATION - ACTION REQUIRED I

Perry County
Scott A Bryant
	 New Lexington

125 S Main St., 	 COMMUNITY PWS
New Lexington, OH 43764
	 PWS ID: 0H640041 I

Dear Mr. Bryant:

The New Lexington public water system is in violation of the Ohio Administrative Code (OAC) for failure to
submit the following Total Organic Carbon (TOC) information on the monthly operating report for July 2011, as
required by OAC 3745-83-01 (I).

Failure to report TOC Violation
This fetter is notification that your public water system is in violation of Ohio Administrative Code (OAC)
rule 3745-81-77 for failure to monitor for TOC in the source, finished water, and total alkalinity during
the July 2011 monitoring period.

If you have any questions please call me at 740-380-5229.

Sincerely,

pussell Flagg
/ Environmental Specialist 3
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